DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES - FOR FISCAL YEAR 2022
SUMMARY OF STATE & COUNTIES - NEW MEXICO

LOCAL UNIT OF GOVERNMENT

BERNALILLO COUNTY
CATRON COUNTY
CHAVES COUNTY
CIBOLA COUNTY
COLFAX COUNTY
DE BACA COUNTY

DONA ANA COUNTY
EDDY COUNTY
GRANT COUNTY
GUADALUPE COUNTY
HARDING COUNTY
HIDALGO COUNTY
LEA COUNTY
LINCOLN COUNTY
LOS ALAMOS COUNTY
LUNA COUNTY
MCKINLEY COUNTY
MORA COUNTY
OTERO COUNTY
QUAY COUNTY
RIO ARRIBA COUNTY
ROOSEVELT COUNTY
SAN JUAN COUNTY
SAN MIGUEL COUNTY
SANDOVAL COUNTY
SANTA FE COUNTY
SIERRA COUNTY
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TOTAL PD THIS FY

$241,578
$716,261
$3,518,008
$2,110,323
$191,590
$124,627
$3,467,870
$3,902,194
$2,394,294
$181,477
$124,448
$758,963
$1,232,352
$2,021,081
$99,717
$2,177,647
$1,100,976
$294,119
$3,650,612
$5,278
$2,761,206
$31,502
$2,525,067
$982,005
$2,540,003
$847,339
$1,349,272

TOTAL
ACRES

89,777
2,721,911
1,216,379
788,624
74,404
44,423
1,183,275
1,574,296
1,160,926
64,405
71,900
822,896
424,419
921,748
35,200
747,187
416,210
115,610
1,512,025
1,811
2,017,327
10,937
861,218
395,725
908,547
305,642
1,301,207



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES - FOR FISCAL YEAR 2022
SUMMARY OF STATE & COUNTIES - NEW MEXICO

LOCAL UNIT OF GOVERNMENT TOTAL PD THISFY = 1OTAL
ACRES
SOCORRO COUNTY $1,623.020 1,561,059
TAOS COUNTY $2,004.800| 763,687
TORRANCE COUNTY $385.684 161,438
UNION COUNTY $172.170 59,068
VALENCIA COUNTY $94.200 36,016
TOTAL $43,629,683 22,369,297
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