DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES - FOR FISCAL YEAR 2022 SUMMARY OF STATE & COUNTIES - NEW MEXICO

LOCAL UNIT OF GOVERNMENT	TOTAL PD THIS FY	TOTAL ACRES
BERNALILLO COUNTY	\$241,578	89,777
CATRON COUNTY	\$716,261	2,721,911
CHAVES COUNTY	\$3,518,008	1,216,379
CIBOLA COUNTY	\$2,110,323	788,624
COLFAX COUNTY	\$191,590	74,404
DE BACA COUNTY	\$124,627	44,423
DONA ANA COUNTY	\$3,467,870	1,183,275
EDDY COUNTY	\$3,902,194	1,574,296
GRANT COUNTY	\$2,394,294	1,160,926
GUADALUPE COUNTY	\$181,477	64,405
HARDING COUNTY	\$124,448	71,900
HIDALGO COUNTY	\$758,963	822,896
LEA COUNTY	\$1,232,352	424,419
LINCOLN COUNTY	\$2,021,081	921,748
LOS ALAMOS COUNTY	\$99,717	35,200
LUNA COUNTY	\$2,177,647	747,187
MCKINLEY COUNTY	\$1,100,976	416,210
MORA COUNTY	\$294,119	115,610
OTERO COUNTY	\$3,650,612	1,512,025
QUAY COUNTY	\$5,278	1,811
RIO ARRIBA COUNTY	\$2,761,206	2,017,327
ROOSEVELT COUNTY	\$31,502	10,937
SAN JUAN COUNTY	\$2,525,067	861,218
SAN MIGUEL COUNTY	\$982,005	395,725
SANDOVAL COUNTY	\$2,540,003	908,547
SANTA FE COUNTY	\$847,339	305,642
SIERRA COUNTY	\$1,349,272	1,301,207

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR PAYMENTS IN LIEU OF TAXES - FOR FISCAL YEAR 2022 SUMMARY OF STATE & COUNTIES - NEW MEXICO

LOCAL UNIT OF GOVERNMENT	TOTAL PD THIS FY	TOTAL ACRES
SOCORRO COUNTY	\$1,623,020	1,561,059
TAOS COUNTY	\$2,004,800	763,687
TORRANCE COUNTY	\$385,684	161,438
UNION COUNTY	\$172,170	59,068
VALENCIA COUNTY	\$94,200	36,016
TOTAL	\$43,629,683	22,369,297